NRE

PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA

Disciplina

ARTE

ARTE

ARTE
GEOGRAFIA
GEOGRAFIA
LINGUA INGLESA

Nome

Eliana Holz

Julio Cesar Nowakowski
Patricia Silva de Oliveira
Douglas Rundvalt
TAYLENE MARCELE GANZ
MAYARA LUZ

LINGUA PORTUGUE Alexandra Regina da Silva

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
QUIMICA
QUIMICA
SOCIOLOGIA

Catiane Hachmann Olicheski

Rubens Edgard Furstenberger Filjo
Ana Paula Domingos

MARIA ANDREIA DAL COL MARTINS
Cibeli May Arévalos Villalba

Maria Salete Batista Giovanetti
Simone Aparecida Dupla

RG
65352672
85428969
124064511
89523133
80150083
92491536
82779833
133212590
39585600
67840755
65053900
104189350
72159365
64227122



